Prep. Pop Quiz No.17

Date : Scores : Name :

161. Call when you get the office.
A) with B) until C) to D) for

162. His question is me.
A) out B) to C) with D) into

163. She delivers the mail the office.
A) in B) at C) for D) to

164. To my surprise, everybody was work
A) in, on B) at, on C) on, at D) on, in

165. | hope she doesn't object to my offer help.
A) of B) in C) for D) with

166. We are looking forward seeing you soon.
A) in B) with C) of D) to

167. The money will go helping the family.
A) forward B) to C) toward D) for

168. I'm sure he was driving the speed limit.
A) into B) down C) of D) below

169. They waited 6 p.m.
A) at B) in C) until D) out

170. My friend called me at my home.

A) to B) on C) up D) onto

Sunday.

English Plaza Tokyo



Prep. Pop Quiz No0.17 - Keys -

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

C)

B)

D)

B)

A)

D)

C)

D)

C)

B)

Call when you get to the office.
FT7ARACENLELBEFEE TSN,

His question is to me.
e OB BILFIC T,

She delivers the mail to the office.
Pellg A —NEAt 7 4 AEEL 7,

To my surprise, everybody was at work on Sunday.
Bl Lo, ., BBAICEELZL VWX L,

I hope she doesn’'t object to my offer of help.

WL BNRDEBOHR LANIIKG LN EE2ERET,

We are looking forward to seeing you soon.
HABENWTELZEAEFELAICLTVWET,

The money will go toward helping the family.
ZTOB&RFE BRI TS0 IELET,

I'm sure he was driving below the speed limit.
PALHIRHELL T CHEEE L TV D & BN ET,

They waited until 6 p.m.
ol 6RETHRDLE L,

My friend called on me at my home.
FRDOENPFIZHFRATEE LI,

English Plaza Tokyo



