Prep. Pop Quiz No.17

Date :	Scores:	Name:	
161.	Call when you get th	e office.	
	A) with B) until C) to	D) for	
162.	His question is me.		
	A) out B) to C) with I	O) into	
163.	She delivers the mail the office.		
	A) in B) at C) for D)	to	
164.	To my surprise, everybody was _	work Sunday.	
	A) in, on B) at, on C) on,	at D) on, in	
165.	I hope she doesn't object to my offer help.		
	A) of B) in C) for D)	with	
166.	We are looking forward A) in B) with C) of D		
167.	The money will go he	elping the family.	
	A) forward B) to C) towar		
168.	I'm sure he was driving the speed limit.		
	A) into B) down C) of	D) below	
169.	They waited 6 p.m.		
	A) at B) in C) until D) out	
170.	My friend called me	at my home.	
	A) to B) on C) up D)	onto	

Prep. Pop Quiz No.17 - Keys -

161. **C) Call when you get <u>to</u> the office.** オフイスに着いたら電話を下さい。

162. B) **His question is <u>to</u> me.** 彼の質問は私にです。

163. D) She delivers the mail <u>to</u> the office. 彼女はメールをオフイスに配達します。

164. B) To my surprise, everybody was <u>at</u> work <u>on</u> Sunday. 驚いたことに、皆、日曜日に仕事をしていました。

165. A) I hope she doesn't object to my offer of help. 彼女が私の援助の申し入れに反対しないことを望みます。

166. D) We are looking forward <u>to</u> seeing you soon. 近々お会いできることを楽しみにしています。

167. C) The money will go toward helping the family. そのお金は家族を援助するために使われます。

168. D) **I'm sure he was driving below** the speed limit. 彼は制限速度以下で運転していると思います。

169. **C) They waited until 6 p.m.** 彼らは 6 時まで待ちました。

170. B) **My friend called on me at my home.** 私の友人が家に尋ねてきました。